CANCAN

CMmecuTenb-KOMMNNEKC N9 MOUKMN
PRE / RINSE FAUCGCET

C6opka o6opygoBaHus u Hymepauusa getanen

(The spare parts and reference numbers)

01-OpuHr(Oring)

02-NMopwHesoe Konbuo(Half-Moon Ring)

03-CoepunHeHune Tpy6bI c KpaHom (Pipe Fitting Battary)
04-3/4" rainka (Bolt Nut)

05-Tpy6a (The Pipe)

06- Kpennenme K CreHe (The Wall Bracket)

07-MopacTtaBka gna cnpeit-nucronera(The Spray Gun Bracket)
08-KpenneHue npyxuHbl (The Spring Holder)
09-Npoknagka (The Gasket)

10-CnupanbHan npyxuHa (Helical Spring)

11-YacTb ana sawnTbl wnaHra (The Hose Protection Part)
12- Tm6knin Wnaur(The Flexible Spring)

13- Cnpeir-NMuctonet (The Spray Gun)




FAUCET

/" RINSE

PRE

CANCAN

AuncraHuna Kpennenna MpyxunHbi Iuncranuua Coepnnenus Cnpeii-Muctonera
(The Spring Clamping Range) (The Spray Gun Hang Range)

Y106 n36exkatb gegopmauium WwnaHra, Moacraeka ana Cnpeii-Muctoneta
YCTaHOBUTE KpenneHue NpyKuHbl Ha 15 cm. Bo/MKHa ObITb 3aduKcpoBaHa Ha 30 cm.
HUKe COeMHEHUA WNaHra ¢ Tpy6oil. HUKe COeMHEHNA WaHra ¢ Tpy6oil.

Install the spring holder onto the Install the spray gun bracket onto
stainless steel pipe at about 15 cm the stainless steel pipe at about 30
from the upper end of the pipe. cm from upper end of the pipe

M6 x 10 MM

M6 x 10 MM
'Y ®

Mé @@ M6 x 10 MM

&
M6 M6 x 10 MM

KpenneHue k Crene
(The Wall Bracket)

®

M6 x 10 MM
[

%
M6 x 10 MM M6 x 10 MM M6 x 10 MM ¢

MoacraBka ana cnpeii-nucronera Kpennenne npyxuubl
(The Spray Gun Bracket) (The Spring Holder)




